

MACHAKO

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR (ACADEMIC AND STUDENT AFFAIRS)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR GSSP SCIENCE BASED DEGREE PROGRAMMES

The fees indicated below should be paid by every student before the day of registration. Please note that payment must be paid in any branch of the following banks in Kenya:

Account Name	Bank	Account Number	Branch Machakos	
Machakos University	Kenya Commercial Bank	1137145064		
Machakos University	National Bank of Kenya	01020078499400	Machakos	
Machakos University	Standard Chartered Bank	0152016845602	Machakos	

- Fee payments in Kenya Commercial Bank (KCB) should be deposited directly in the banking hall and NOT through KCB-MTAANI.
- Payment of fees by Cash or Cheque is not acceptable.

(Practical/Workshops based -Science Programmes with Two (2) attachments)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT)

FEE DESCRIPTION	YR 1,	YR 1,	YR 2,	YR 2,	YR 3,	YR 3,	YR 4,	YR 4,
(AMT IN KES)	SEM 1	SEM 2	SEM 1	SEM 2	SEM 1	SEM 2	SEM 1	SEM 2
Activity Fees	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Admissions Fees	2,500.00	-	_	-	-	-	-	-
(Payable Once)	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR							
Attachment fees	3,167.00	3,167.00	3,167.00	3,167.00	3,167.00	3,167.00	-	-
Caution Money	2,000.00	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(Payable Once)								
Academic Trip fees	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Quality Assurance	1,000.00	-	1,000.00	-	1,000.00	-	1,000.00	-
fees				-				
Examinations fees	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
ICT fees	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Library fees	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00	250.00
Medical fees	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Laboratory/Workshop fees	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
SAMU-Membership	1,000.00	_	-	_	-	_	-	_
(Payable Once)								
Registration fees	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
Student ID card	500.00	-	-	_	_	-	-	
Student Insurance fees	1,000.00	-	1,000.00	-	1,000.00	-	1,000.00	
SAMU-Subscription	-	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00	350.00
Tuition Fees	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
TOTAL	30,917.00	23,267.00	25,267.00	23,267.00	25,267.00	23,267.00	22,100.00	20,100.00

Attachment fees of KES. 19,000.00 is spread across six (6) Semesters and includes registration fees of KES. 1,000.00 for each of the attachment semester.

N/B: Limited accommodation is available on Campus and a fee of KES. 3,000,00 per Semester is payable upon being allocated a room in the University Hostels

Rgistrar (Academic and Student Affairs)

